

Market Notice

29th of August 2024

WELCOME TO ALPEX Energy Financing Team LLC

We are pleased to announce the new Exchange Member of ALPEX SH.A-Branch in Kosovo, Energy Financing Team LLC.

Energy Financing Team LLC St. Rrexhep Krasniqi, Apartment 9-1, Mati Neighborhood 1, Pristina, 10000, signed the Exchange Membership Agreement and became a Member of ALPEX in Day-Ahead Market.

Energy Financing Team LLC was established in 2015 and operates in the electrical system in accordance with the provisions of the local Legislation, Rules of the Electricity Market, bilateral or multi-party agreements and other acts applicable law.

In the electricity sector, Energy Financing Team LLC performs electricity trading using the best contemporary provisions.

Contact

Bursa Shqiptare e Energjisë Elektrike-ALPEX sh.a – Dega në Kosovë Adresa: Rr. Ali Pashe Tepelena kati i II-te Nr.1 , VIP TOWER, Prishtinë, Kosovë. Email: info@alpex.al